Company Subjective Level 1(T)

NP
NP
NP
NP
NP
NP
NP
NP
NP

Supplies & Services
Premises

Supplies & Services
Premises

Premises

Establishment Expenses
Miscellaneous Expenses
Premises

Supplies & Services

Subjective Level 2(T)
Communications

Rent & Rates

Printing, Stationery & Advertising
Rent & Rates

Rent & Rates

Members Travel & Subsistence
Other Expenses

Rent & Rates

Computer Equipment

TransNo

47159148
41586799
41586785
41586778
41587111
41587114
47159553
41587396
41587202

Period

201912
201912
201912
201912
201912
201912
201912
201912
201912



Supplier ID(T)

CDW LTD

METNOR PROPERTY GROUP LTD

POTTS PRINTERS LTD

METNOR PROPERTY GROUP LTD

METNOR PROPERTY GROUP LTD

INDEPENDENT CUSTODY VISITING ASSOCIATION
Dr Michaela Fay

METNOR PROPERTY GROUP LTD

MICROSOFT IRELAND OPERATIONS LTD

Amount
3,271.42
2,932.08

954.00
6,339.37
2,932.08
1,000.00

24,442.00
6,339.37
593.55

Updated
02/03/2020
16/03/2020
16/03/2020
19/03/2020
19/03/2020
19/03/2020
24/03/2020
27/03/2020
27/03/2020



