Company	Subjective Level 1(T)	Subjective Level 2(T)	TransNo	Period
NP	Supplies & Services	Communications	47159148	201912
NP	Premises	Rent & Rates	41586799	201912
NP	Supplies & Services	Printing, Stationery & Advertising	41586785	201912
NP	Premises	Rent & Rates	41586778	201912
NP	Premises	Rent & Rates	41587111	201912
NP	Establishment Expenses	Members Travel & Subsistence	41587114	201912
NP	Miscellaneous Expenses	Other Expenses	47159553	201912
NP	Premises	Rent & Rates	41587396	201912
NP	Supplies & Services	Computer Equipment	41587202	201912

Supplier ID(T)	Amount	Updated
CDW LTD	3,271.42	02/03/2020
METNOR PROPERTY GROUP LTD	2,932.08	16/03/2020
POTTS PRINTERS LTD	954.00	16/03/2020
METNOR PROPERTY GROUP LTD	6,339.37	19/03/2020
METNOR PROPERTY GROUP LTD	2,932.08	19/03/2020
INDEPENDENT CUSTODY VISITING ASSOCIATION	1,000.00	19/03/2020
Dr Michaela Fay	24,442.00	24/03/2020
METNOR PROPERTY GROUP LTD	6,339.37	27/03/2020
MICROSOFT IRELAND OPERATIONS LTD	593.55	27/03/2020